Town
Name

Aurelius
Brutus
Cato
Conquest
Fleming
Genoa

Ira
Ledyard
Locke
Mentz
Montezuma
Moravia
Niles
Owasco
Scipio
Sempronius
Sennett
Springport
Sterling
Summerhill
Throop
Venice

Victory

Town
Rate

1.82129
1.98922
3.80231
2.62598
0.00000
0.97935
4.00995
1.24660
6.33564
3.16283
1.82935
3.56747
0.62578
0.07107
2.93679
10.32939
0.84009
0.73086
2.97691
8.62280
2.50228
6.41795
6.06964

Cayuga County, NY
2006 County /Town Tax Rates
Per $1,000 Assessment

County
Rate

10.57972
9.97079
7.18675
8.18518

16.79633
9.58002
9.27753

10.54025
9.24216

10.21209
7.93268

10.92457
9.12846
9.18221

10.53636

17.76916
8.13393
8.35935
9.30062
11.24011
9.43419
9.75929
9.25332

Community
College Rate

0.02653
0.20250
0.17297
0.15017
0.10047
0.29355
0.13217
0.02831
0.35339
0.15238
0.10601
0.29484
0.07219
0.06091
0.13294
0.38357
0.05893
0.09122
0.17626
0.38952
0.14768
0.09808
0.16969

Whole Town
(Total Rate)

12.42754
12.16251
11.16202
10.96133
16.89680
10.85291
13.41965
11.81516
15.93119
13.52729
9.86803
14.78689
9.82644
9.31419
13.60608
28.48212
9.03296
9.18143
12.45379
20.25242
12.08415
16.27532
15.49266



Village
Name

Cayuga
Weedsport

Town |County
Rate | Rate

1.82129 10.83961
1.98922 10.08552

Cato in Cato |3.80231| 9.22750

Meridian
Catoinlra
Aurora
Port Byron
Moravia

Union
Springs
Fair Haven

3.80231 9.27552
3.79680 9.23439
1.24660 10.49592
3.16283 10.36427
3.56747 11.01604

0.73086  9.19588
2.97691 | 9.25538

Community
College
Rate

0.02653
0.20250
0.17297
0.17297
0.13217
0.02831
0.15238
0.29484

0.09122
0.17626

Whole
Town
(Total
Rate)

12.68744
12.27724
13.20277
13.25079
13.16337
11.77083
13.67948
14.87836

10.01796
12.40856

2005 VLG
Rate

9.73080
6.35000
4.30059
3.75000
4.30059
2.60000
11.63900
6.80000

6.55000
2.65905



